02-04-2003

	rks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Chien-Chen HUNG Huai-ku CHUNG Shih-han YU	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: _OPTO TECH CORPORATION Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	No
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Nam Other 01/14/2003 Execution Date:	Hsinchu Science-Based Industrial Park Taiwan, R.O.C. City: Hsinchu State: Zip:
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes
A. Patent Application No.(s) To be assigned Additional number	
Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Chao-Chang David Pai Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Street Address: 1001 Fourth Avenue, Suite 3200	8. Deposit account number: 502471
City: Seattle State: WA Zip: 98154	-
DO NOT U	JSE THIS SPACE
9. Signature	Service Comments of the Commen

PATENT REEL: 013709 FRAME: 0729

Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-01)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Docket Number (Optional)

Q1054

W1054	
Whereas, I/We, Chien-chen HUNG of Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C., hereafter	
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in Light Emitting Element	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Array Module and Printer Head and Micro-Display Using the Same	
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on Application Number/	
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on <u>Tan. 14, 2003</u> , and	
Whereas, OPTO TECH CORPORATION of HsinChu, Taiwan, R.O.C. herein referred	
to "assignee" whose mailing address is No. 1, Lihsin Rd. 5, Hsinchu Science-Based Industrial Park,	
Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>one</u> dollars (\$ <u>1.00</u>), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.	
Executed this, 2003	
at <u>Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C.</u>	
(Signature)	
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, See below*.	

*
Total of ____3 ___forms are submitted.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

PATENT REEL: 013709 FRAME: 0730

Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-01)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Docket Number (Optional)

Q1054

Whereas, I/We, Huai-ku CHUNG of Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C., hereafter		
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in Light Emitting		
Element Array Module and Printer Head and Micro-Display Using the Same		
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on		
Application Number/		
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on <u>Jan.14,2003</u> , and		
Whereas, OPTO TECH CORPORATION of Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. herein referred		
to "assignee" whose mailing address is No. 1, Lihsin Rd. 5, Hsinchu Science-Based Industrial Park,		
Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;		
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>one</u> dollars (\$ <u>1.00</u>), the receipt whereof is		
acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell,		
assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States		
and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the		
United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said		
United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole		
use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which		
said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this		
assignment and sale not been made.		
Executed this 14 th day of, 2003		
at Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
Musi-Ru Chang		
(Signature)		
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple		
forms if more than one signature is required, See below*.		

Total of 3 forms are submitted.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

PATENT REEL: 013709 FRAME: 0731

Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-01)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Docket Number (Optional)

Q1054

Whereas, I/We, Shih-han YU of Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. , hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in Light Emitting
Element Array Module and Printer Head and Micro-Display Using the Same for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on Application Number/
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on <u>JAN. 14, 2003</u> , and
Whereas, OPTO TECH CORPORATION of HsinChu, Taiwan, R.O.C. herein referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is No. 1, Lihsin Rd. 5, Hsinchu Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>one</u> dollars (\$ <u>1.00</u>), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.
Executed this day of Jan , 2003
at <u>Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C.</u>
Shilv-hon Yr
(Signature)
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, See below*.

* X Total of 3 forms are submitted.

RECORDED: 01/24/2003

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

PATENT REEL: 013709 FRAME: 0732